
 
Wed 23rd July  Touch Rugby and Arts n Crafts (Eco Theme)
Thur 24th July   Beat Boxing and Ipswich Town Foundation

Tues 29th July  Just Jay Dance Workshop and Mixed Sports
Wed 30th July  Bushcraft  and Arts n Crafts (Nature Theme)
Thur 31st July  Circus Skills and Mountain Biking 

Tues 5th Aug Just Jay Dance Workshop and Table Tennis
Wed 6th Aug  Arts n Crafts (Rainbow Theme) and Climbing
Thur 7th Aug  Basketball and Archery Tag

Tues 12th Aug  Laser Tag and Arts n Crafts (Wildlife )
Wed 13th Aug   Circus Skills and Mini-Olympics
Thur 14th Aug It’s a Knockout 

For 2024/25 school year 3 -11  (ages 8 - 16) living in or going to school in East Suffolk.
£25 per day or FREE to those that are eligible for free school meals. Bookings open from
20th June. Visit https://eequ.org/experience/8301 or scan the QR code.

OPERATION
CAMOUFLAGE

All activities are subject to change

https://eequ.org/book/operation-camouflage-with-east-suffolk-council-8301

